Form 9-331 a (Feb. 1951)

x

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Land Office	Santa Fe
Lease No	NM 04075
Unit	HI11

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	X	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	1 1	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE.		
		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MAR	K NAT	URE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
		August 12 (2004) 10 00
		April 30th , 19_58
_	a	M) (12. 4
Well No. 4 is located 226 ft. from	n {يًا	line and 1944 ft. from W line of sec.
	€.	()
NW/4 NW 4 Sec. 23 25N (1/2 Sec. and Sec. No.) (Twp.)	(Ran	-
		, ,
Tapacet - left (County	or Suk	P1D8 Now Moxico division) (State or Territory)
Supered - lift		
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea le	evel i	isft. (Will furnish later)
DETA	11 0	OF WORK
(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sing points, and all	zes, we other	eights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- important proposed work)
Pictured Cliffs Sand test. Es	tim	ated total depth 4000'.
A A	~~	ين د موجود به ودياهم
Surface Casing: 90' of 8-5/8"		
		00' of 5-1/2" OD 15.5# J-55
cemented with	10	O Sacks.
If commenced as another too to	ച്ചേക	where the same of the same and the same
If commercial production is in will be sand-water fractured.	ullet.	avec, one preducing agreement
nill so band-water fractured.		
		No. 1
		Note that 3 /
I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in	a writi	ing by the Geological Survey before operations thay be commenced.
Company BENSON-MONTIN-GREER DRI	LLI	NO CORP.
Address 405 West Broadway		
Pharmach and a section of the section of		with a second to the second
Farmington, New Mexico	1	By the production
	*	
		Title Engineer
		GPO 918507

·	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.		Date April 30, 1958
Name of Producing Formation 1. Is the Operator the only Yes No 2. If the answer to question consolidated by communiti "yes," Type of Consolidat	D Section 23 T THE NORTH Line, 990 L. Elevation Actured Cliffs owner* in the dedicated ac one is "no," have the int zation agreement or otherw ion	ownship 25 NORTH Range 3 WEST NMPM Feet From THE WEST Line Dedicated Acreage Acres Pool 3. Black L. Japacelo- reage outlined on the plat below? erests of all the owners been ise? Yes No If answer is
below: <u>Owner</u>		and Description MAY 1 1958
Section. B		958 FARRAGES
990'—0 NM 04075	23	This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. HENSON-MONTIN-GREER DRILLING (Operator) (Operator) (Representative) 405 West Broadway Address Farmington, New Mexico This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 1 MAY 1958
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 (See instru		Engineer and/or Land Surveyor. JAMES P. LEESE Certificate No. 1463 form on the reverse side)